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Part No
44
112
112
112
112
112
136
133
133
133
200
200
112
112
112
112
83
81
81
81
81
89
89
152
152
128
83
83
83
83
81
84
84

84

EPIC

AXN2535094
AXN2768026
PBA8753717
PBA6001515
AXN5452263
AXN3610151
AXN5574074
AXN5695507
PBA5054176
AXN2181774
PBA4687554
PBA4687554
PBA6564496
AXN4785309
AXN1624048
AXNO679993
AXN4196838
PBA8371338
AXN5315247
PBA8371247
PBA6026256
AXN3233038
AXN3233038
PBA4445094
AXN4121562
AXNS576814
AXN4202610
AXN4165825
AXN4202610
PBA2411320
PBA4566931
PBA8913493
PBAG6558175

PBA7463045

Name

Pooja

GANGA RAM
RAVINDER SINGH
VEENA ATTRI
DIKSHA THAKUR
VINEET

SURY BHAN SINGH
Diwas Thapa
RAJINDER SINGH
ROHINI SHARMA
ANISH KAPUR
ANISH KAPUR
RAMESHWAR
SANGEETA

DEEPI RANI

RAHUL VERMA
SATYA PARSAD
RAM KUMAR

RIYA

RAJ KUMAR

SITA PATTI
SHYAMA DEVI
SHYAMA DEVI
vishal kanojia
DEEPIKA

ANVI KALIA
CHANDER SHAKHER PURI
BIMLA DEVI
CHANDER SHAKHER PURI
AGAM PARKASH SHARMA
DEV KALI

SHWETA
GURVINDER SINGH

SARJIWAN SINGH
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Part No
74
74
98
98
261
339
345
259
259
362
390
394
420
495
398
563
500
501
501
504
504
504
396
555
559
560
560
562
575
581
614
614
127

859

EPIC
PBA6541239
PBA2505659
AXN2944148
AXN2944148
GPW1012673
AXNS5580196
AXN5581442
PBA3429859
AXNS5580253
AXN5608872
UVR1708932
AXN3634565
AXN4527446
AXN3920915
AXN5573480
PBA4418687
AXNO0265074
PBA4006615
AXN1979301
AXN5145933
PBA9800095
AXNO0945717
PBA2110310
AXN5501606
PBA4509030
AXN1287903
AXN1287879
AXN3266129
RNQO0381632
PBA7970494
AXNO0950899
AXNO0126870
FBS1962372

PBA4746749

Name

MANISHA GAHLOT
NARINDER SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
Umaravati Devi
INDRA

YAG DUTT

GEETA PHARTIYAL
RAJIV KUMAR
SUDESH KUMARI
SHIVANI

DHRUV GUPTA
JITENDER

RAM RAHIS
Macaria Lloyd James
PUNIT MARWAH
KULWANT KAUR
Bimla

Vandana Pandey

SK ANSARUL
BALJEET KAUR
VINOD PASWAN
SUSHMA SHARMA
JYOTI MAURYA
ANIL KHINDRIA
NEELAM SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
TUNISHA DEEPAK SALWAN
AKANKSHA BANSAL
BASANTI
GAREEMA GUPTA
RAVINDER SINGH
Sudesh Kumari

HARMEET SINGH
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Part No
360
360
375
367
367
367
363
364
364
364
383
386
386
407
407
407
407
407
407
403
574
574
572
584
584
584
576
576
576
576
576
576
74

74

EPIC

BDJ2691616
BDJ2691624
PBA6288179
PBA4716163
AXNO0643627
PBA4716163
PBA8260366
AXN1843705
AXN1843739
AXN1843721
AXN4436432
AXN1889989
AXN5415872
PBA8265654
PBA4783924
AXN0236042
PBA8265654
AXN4588430
PBA4783924
PBA7321540
AXN0943027
PBA7417470
PBA7414055
PBA5867593
AXN5552146
PBA3115516
PBA4503959
AXNS5078092
PBA4503959
PBA4503298
PBA4503942
PBA5703012
AXN3582764

PBA5292628

Name
NIDHI GUPTA

AJAY GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

USHA SHARMA
VANDANA SHARMA
USHA SHARMA
NEHARIKA

DAYA DEVI

GHAN SHYAM THAKUR

SUMAN
S.N.ANAND
SURESH KUMAR
SAPNA YADAV
HARWINDER
ROSHAN LAL

RAJ KUMAR
HARWINDER
AMAN SHARMA
ROSHAN DOGRA
MEENU

PREM SINGH
BRISH BHAN MITTAL
RADESH PATHAK
SUNNY

Saeeb

SHABANA PARVEEN
SHIVJI RAM GOEL
RAMNEET KAUR
SHIVJI RAM GOEL
INDRA GOEL
ARUN KUMAR
GURSHARN SINGH
PREETI VERMA

SATBIR
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List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
74
74
74
74
79
87
87
132
132
132
124
124
108
108
108
120
92
92
92
96
96
96
89
89
89
143
143
143
140
140
138
144
144

144

EPIC
PBA5280086
PBA6541221
NEZ0470856
PBA4697504
AXN5240874
AXNS5513742
AXN4831822
PBA6507867
PBAG6507867
AXN3393634
PBA6502991
AXN1639061
PBA2542280
AXN4005500
PBA6G276851
AXNS5310321
AXN3734175
PBA9730417
AXN3260833
AXN3611001
AXN3042835
AXN5585054
PBA2540110
PBA2540052
PBA8556839
PBA8363103
AXN4863817
AXN1016526
AXNO059337
AXN1057603
LLF2153559
AXNO0027110
XBU0682559

AXN1659143

Name

RAJESHWARI

CHAND RANI GAHLOT
PRITI

KULWANT KAUR
OMWATI

Komal Kumari Kumari
MANJEET

MUKTA HANS RANE
Mukta Hansrane
saurabh negi

SAVRAJ SINGH DHANOA
Krishan Bahadur Ghimire
ISLAMUDIN

ANKIT RAJAK
RAMAVATI

RITIKA BOSE

ANJALI KUMARI
PARDEEP GUPTA
SANGEETA

AFSANA

KHALIL AHMED

Laxmi

AMARJEET

SHOBHA

SANT LAL

ROHIT

RUPINDERJEET KAUR
JAGJIT SINGH

MANJU KASHYAP
SOMA

RAMANDEEP DHINDSA
JOTIKA SAINI

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

VIKAS KUMAR
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List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
144
144
144
144
154
184
184
185
185
185
185
190
190
197
193
193
193
193
193
202
214
211
149
209
209
209
213
213
213
213
213
213
359
360

EPIC
AXN5163738
AXNS5163720
AXN5637236
PBA7838998
AXN1845700
PBA4381760
PBA4529368
PBA3804879
PBA8427528
PBA7525637
AXN4577383
PBA9618901
PBAG6708929
AXN1148436
AXN5679436
AXN3307394
AXN1848894
AXN1848902
AXN5310305
AXN4071254
AXN1711266
AXNO0095430
GFM1715846
AXN3450947
AXN3339496
AXNS5619176
PBA9638404
AXN0552166
AXN4455663
AXN4173712
NGD1219518
AXNO0097808
AXN2507473

AXN3200078

Name

PUSHPA DEVI

SAT PAL
RAJENDER
YOGESH KUMAR RAWAL
RANBIR SINGH
SHALINI PRASHAR
SANTOSH
ARCHANA SHARMA
NEERU SHARMA
KANIKA GUPTA
AMAN CHAGOTRA
RAHUL KUMAR
RAJEEV ARORA
MANPREET KAUR
BHUMIKA GUPTA
UJIJIWAL SHARMA
SANJEEV SHARMA
ANCHAL SHARMA
JAGJIT SINGH
ANUPAM VIJAYVERGIYA
SHOBHNATH
MANJIT SINGH
URVASHI DEVI
VIKAS

VIJAY KUMAR
REKHA DEVI
GULAB SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
MAYA

JASWINDER
NISHA

MANJIT

SUPREET SINGH

SURINDER SINGH
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List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
360
368
397
397
407
399
399
565
567
567
567
567
30
30
30
34
34
34
34
34
38
38
38
38
613
614
68
68
66
66
46
46
40

40

EPIC
AXN3200086
AXN2183150
PBA6516298
PBA6516298
PBA8263972
AXN1363761
AXN2396398
PBA2266914
PBA3981081
AXN5262795
PBA5890090
AXN5634506
PBA8017378
AXN4270625
AXN4032116
AXN1551399
AXN1551407
AXN1477579
PBA9191537
AXN3601853
PBA9522848
AXN5552500
PBA5861885
PBA5861893
AFQ2185767
AXN5718036
AXN1606219
AXN4751889
AXN1606292
AXN0039156
PBAB784266
AXN0404483
PBA5915046

PBA5915038

Name
CHARANJIT KAUR
MANSI SHARMA
SATYA DEVI
SATYA DEVI
VARINDER SINGH
REENA RANI
RAJBEER SINGH
ANJU MALHOTRA
RAKESH BHAGAT
AMIT KUMAR
RAJESH RANI
SOHANI
RUKSANA
CHANAN RAM
REKHA RANI
Chandan Singh
Shyama Devi

JAI JAl RAM
SATENDRA SHAH
SAKSHI BHULLAR
SUBAR ALAM
OSAMA
KALICHARAN
KAMLA

Sandeep Raj

RAJ PAL SINGH
YUSUF

RAZIYA ANSARI
SAPNA

RANJIT SINGH

KIDAR NATH

RAM PARVESH MAHTO

AJIT SINGH TIWANA

SUPINDER KAUR
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District
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List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
281
281
281
281
281
291
291
291
283
283
279
279
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
295
297
297
297
297
297
294
294
294
294
294

294

EPIC
AXN5370911
PBA8744377
HRQ1897750
PBA3853751
PBA5241054
PBA3602919
AXN4508420
AXN4474441
PBA7526361
PBA6220297
LGK2666345
LGK3001534
PBA6431571
RXM0425652
AXN5421771
PBA5254578
PBA3461084
AXN5687868
AXNO0987719
PBA6431571
PBA2283240
PBA2284438
PBA6497614
AXN4080271
AXN2589323
AXN2452829
AXN1786508
PBA9402108
AXN3525383
PBA3737400
PBA3737756
PBA7639404
PBA8884876

PBA7639412

Name

Bharat

GAURAV SINGH

DEVI LAL SHARMA
A.K.S.BAWA
GURPREET KAUR
BIKRAM JIT SINGH
UNIQUE SANDHU
DILBAGH SINGH MAVI
PANKAJ GUPTA
SHUBHJOT SINGH CHADHA
HARJINDER SINGH
RANJEET KAUR
SHALLY MAKKAR
Sharad Kumar
TANISHA

MEENAKSHI KUMAR
NEERAJ KUMAR
SUNAINA

ANJUM MOUDGIL
SHALLY MAKKAR
RAKESH KHURANA
SUNITA KHURANA
JAGREET SINGH GREWAL
ABHISHEK

ABHINAV KUMAR
SANDEEP SHARMA
GURMANPREET SINGH
KAMANA BHATNAGAR
MEHAR VIRK
HARLEEN KAUR

JAS PARTAP SINGH
KRISHNA MOUDGIL
SUMEET SANDHU

ARVIND MOUDGIL
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Chandigarh
Chandigarh
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Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
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Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
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CHANDIGARH
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List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
294
296
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
306
306
306
306
293
357
357
B57
857
343
343
343
343
343
352
352
352
352
337
337
337
328
328
328

409

EPIC
[ZC0234575
PBA4554424
PBA5769526
PBA4565081
PBA5264643
PBA7644420
PBA2950939
PBA9095092
PBA4565081
FBS1912328
NQC2245587
XAS0225284
FBS1912328
ASM0463810
AXN4083218
AXN1413236
AXN4759502
AXN4083218
PBA3216165
TRZ2087922
AXN1642834
PBA2978138
PBA3230687
PBA2274116
AXN3418761
PBA5543764
AXN2593069
AXN2692804
AXNO0529271
AXNO0528729
PBA9566761
PBA4783403
PBA7911290

AXN3985157

Name

Prannay Gulati

ANKUR SINGHAL
RENU MITTAL
PUSHAP MAHAJAN
KOMAL MAHAJAN
JEEWAN SHARMA
ABHISHAKE MAHAJAN
Yogesh kumawat
PUSHP MAHAJAN
SHEETAL

Babneet Kaur

ANKITA VIG

SHEETAL

JESHTHA ANGRISH
BIMLA DEVI MARWAHA
RICHA KOHLI

GIRVAR

BIMLA DEVI MARWAHA
DEVINDER KUMAR
SONU TIWARI
TARANA DHAWAN
SEEMA VIJ

VINEY KUMAR
VANEET WALIA HANS RAJ WALIA
SUDHA SHARMA

RITA SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

RITU SAINI

RAJ KUMAR SAINI
LAXMI SAINI
DHARAMVIR SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
REWAT SINGH ASWAL

TARANJIT SINGH
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District
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CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

Page 9 of 21

AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
409
334
335
335
538
538
538
538
413
413
413
413
536
537
459
547
547
547
548
550
595
595
595
595
599
599
599
599
544
544
544
593
593
593

EPIC
AXN1316769
PBA3872611
AXN2851145
PBA3424280
AXN3756632
AXN3756715
AXN4244232
PBA9827825
PBA8562852
AXN4524260
AXNO0315465
AXN2731933
AXN4237830
AXN3265212
AXN3515855
PBA2540375
PBA3755246
AXN3423449
AXN2026359
PBA5672274
AXN4246625
PBA4818183
AXN0665596
AXN4769543
PBA7373558
WRB0460733
PBA7373558
PBA4436069
AXN3573490
PBA6217038
AXN3573482
AXN1536382
AXN2633535

PBA5707658

Name
MAHESHWARI DEVI
BRIJESH SRIWAL

LAKSHMAN SINGH

SANJEEV BHARDWAJ Bhardwaj

PRITA PATWAL

DHARINDER SINGH RANA

PARAMJIT SINGH
ANKIT KUMAR
NITIN KUMAR
HARSHITA

RATTAN LAL

GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

ANWAR ALI
AJAY THAKUR

LALIT RANA

RAJINDER SINGH MALIK

JYOTI MALIK
VIKRANT SINGH
DHARMINDER
SALMA

MEENA DEVI
RAJRANI

DALIP KUMAR
NEHA

DAVINDER BISHT
SAMRIDHI SHARMA
DAVINDER BISHT
KAMLA DEVI
MOHD FAIM
Nasim Mohammed
Rashida Rashida
MONIKA

SEETA DEVI

HARDEEP KUMAR



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

Page 10 of 21

AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
128
128
128
221
229
169
169
171
169
171
165
165
165
174
174
379
379
576
577
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
79
88
94
99
73
73

150

EPIC
PBA8484974
PBA8484974
AXN4365292
PBA7964505
AXN2719292
PBA5007661
AXN3155462
PBA9450016
PBA9169103
PBA7867120
AXN3058724
PBA4240149
PBA6165401
AXN1683978
PBA8539793
PBA5504915
PBA5504923
PBA2758795
AXN5316666
AXNS5578745
PBA8345936
PBA6781298
AXN2063840
PBA6834071
AXN5582499
AXN2839868
AXN1748979
AXNS5513189
AXN3048808
PBA6287387
AXN2542009
AXN4796397
SBJ2799426

AXN1660588

Name

TIRLOK CHAND JAIN
TIRLOK CHAND JAIN
RAVNEET KAUR SIDHU
PARVEEN CHAND RAMOLA
SHIVANI SINGH

MAYA RANI

ABHIJEET RASTOGI
MITALI SABHARWAL
VIDUR GUPTA

RAVI BIRWAN

RICHA AGNIHOTRI
SIMRANJIT SINGH
AMARJIT KAUR
MANISHA KUKRETI
SUNITA DEVI

SUSHIL RANA

RAMA RANA

SATNAM KAUR
HARSHDEEP SINGH SAINI
ARSHITA SHARMA
SUKHJINDER KAUR
SARAB MANGLA KAPIL
BELA GUPTA

RAKESH GUPTA
RAVINDER DOGRA
PARVINDER KAUR
PARVEEN KUMAR
Rupa Devi

RAVI

CHEHGERI SHAH
INDU DEVI

KAMLA DEVI
SANTOSH RAY

RIDHIKA DHIR



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
191
184
217
201
151
151
151
131
137
139
139
131
131
100
106
108
116
154
77
78
70
70
70
74
69
69
69
217
415
423
458
459
445

445

EPIC
PBA7938822
AXN3882610
AXN5528625
PBAG6716856
PBA4034120
PBA8442758
PBA4034120
AXN3128881
PBA6080469
PBA4035044
PBA4005351
PBA2304939
AXN1360171
PBA4518924
AXN4808085
AXN1257567
AXN2768463
PBA5151345
AXN3695954
PBA8755860
PBA6549646
PBA7446420
AXNS5535778
PBA5280102
NKJ1008838
PBA2507804
NNWO0147124
PBA4862736
PBA6099451
PBA7264906
AXN3100153
AXNO0253799
AXN0249045

BLB2839678

Name
SANDEEP GOYAL
Parul Aditya

Padma Rani

RAJINDER PRABHAKAR

POONAM SUNITA
RAVINDER KUMAR
POONAM SUNITA
BHUVAN

SEEMA DEVI

BHUPINDER SINGH SIDHU
VISHWANATH SHARMA

BIKRAMJOT SINGH BAKSHI

GIRISH GOHRI
ANITA

GAUTAM

ASHOK KUMAR GIRI
NIKHIL SHARMA
SEEMA CHAUDHRY
SONIA DOGRA
SANJEEV KUMAR
BALBIR KAUR
KULJINDER SINGH
Simarpreet Singh
NAVDEEP MEHTA
RIMAL JOT SINGH
RAMJAN

KAPIL SINGH
PINKY
GAGANDEEP SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
RAKESH

AKHIL NEGI
TRIPTA

SUNITA AHLAWAT



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
445
445
450
446
444
418
415
438
420
420
421
421
421
421
438
438
429
429
429
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
403
45
45
116
116

120

EPIC

PBA4908851
PBA4908844
PBA7233638
AXN3785102
AXN4965786
PBA6021505
AXN5164819
PBA7251218
AXN3054798
AXN3054798
AXN3738234
PBA5603071
AXN3824372
AXN1028158
PBA7251218
PBA7986185
AXN5117882
PBA8728073
PBA8730988
AXN1703909
AXN2895720
AXN2895738
AXN2443190
AXN4747978
AXN4845475
AXN4864237
AXN3241916
AXNS5467402
PBA4342457
PBA3964129
PBA3978012
AXNO681775
AXN0049908

AXN5655055

Name

MANMEET KANWAR SINGH
NAVNINDER KAUR
SUBHASH

ANIL SOOD
RANJEET KAUR
KAMLESH KUMARI
PARVEEN CHAUPAL
GURNAIB SINGH
KIRAN

KIRAN

SHIV KUMAR

KAMLA DEVI

RAHUL DUHAN
SUSHMA RANI SOOD
GURNAIB SINGH
HARMEET SINGH
RAKHI HANS
DHEERAJ ANAND
HARJEET KAUR
SOURAV

ANTHONY

PARAMJIT

SAMUEL

RAJPAL

NAVEEN KUMAR
NITISH KUMAR
RAMDIN

SHIVANI

ASHOK KUMAR
HARJEET KAUR
CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA
SUNDER SINGH VIST
AJAY

KAUSHALYA RANI



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
147
147
147
147
155
155
155
155
155
155
152
165
275
283
283
283
283
90
90
90
90
100
100
131
131
137
135
217
217
217
218
209
297

296

EPIC
PBA4805354
AXN4558524
PBA4805347
ABL0196717
PBA4688966
AXN3088788
1ZC0364570
PBA3503539
KJD2780104
AXN4459988
AXNO771048
PBA6098420
AXN4223715
AXN4476552
YGJ0519371
PBA7526387
SVB0128850
AXNS5481155
AXN5481163
AXN1000629
AXN3690898
AXN5063797
AXNS5533831
AXN4562609
PBA9492109
PBA4034351
PBA4729810
AXN2792950
AXNO0861237
AXNO0860502
AXN3763968
AXN2832236
AXN1786128

AXN2684140

Name

RAHUL

SUMAN KUMAR CHOPRA

PROMILA

Vinay Kumar Sharma
KIRANJEET KAUR
DAVENDER KUMAR

DHIVYA JERATH

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

SMRITI DUGGAL
SHALEEN MADAN

MEERA YADAV

SARBJEET SINGH SANDHU

SHANO
AMARJEET KAUR
PRIYANKA GUPTA
SAROJ DEVI

RAJ BALA GUPTA
ALKA THAPA

BABLI

AVDESH

SURJEET KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
NISHA

POONAM SHARMA
MRIDULA NAGPAL
KARANDEEP SINGH
Gur Partap Singh
SAHA JAHAN
GOVINDA SHARMA
RAM SINGH YADAV
POONAM

SONU

LALIT THAPA

MANISH BISHT



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
294
300
298
78
78
78
74
74
77
72
72
69
81
83
173
184
185
185
169
307
70
70
70
77
77
77
152
152
152
151
151
151
150

151

EPIC

AXN1372812
PBA5275011
AXN5598131
AXN4705539
PBA3251402
PBA3251394
PBA4775185
PBA6541726
AXN1122407
AXN4551263
PBA9577529
AXN1401603
PBA2401669
PBA8087256
AXN1389477
AXNO0118406
AXN5733928
AXN4381331
PBA3591161
PBA4022315
PBA7446255
PBA7447618
AXNO0831222
PBA9576216
PBA6557847
PBA5283809
PBA9600057
PBA9600065
PBA3425329
AXN4381034
PBA6548598
PBA6576367
PBA2606283

AXN3403839

Name

SUNITA KUMARI

SUKHJINDER KAUR MALHI

YASHITA DHIMAN
SHARANJOT SINGH
SUKHWINDER KAUR
JAGMINDER SINGH
SAJJAL SHARMA
VISHAWJIT SHARMA
MANGA

PRIYANKA

DEVRAJ YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

BABY

PIAR CHAND
JAGDISH SINGH
ADITI BHATT
Parmod Kumar Gupta
KIRPAL SINGH
VANDANA JOSHI
ANITA DEVI
HARMAN SINGH
POOJA
AMANPREET SINGH

BHIKHAM SINGH GULERIA

PARAMJIT KAUR
DEEPAK YADAV
LACHHMI

REKHA

USHA DEVI SHARMA
PRITAM LAL SHARMA
REENA

MANU GUPTA

NATALYA KAUSHAL



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
140
145
139
241
243
229
87
86
88
88
98
98
93
93
93
106
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
195
195
195
195
195
195
191
201
201
371

371

EPIC
AXN5523907
YDQ0391870
AXN3494770
PBA9653379
AXN4313680
PBA6849368
AXN0356758
AXN3595220
PBA9727595
AXN2116721
PBA8825895
PBA6282180
AXN3332301
AXN3463882
AXN3332301
PBA3621752
AXN5527700
AXN5527569
AXN4039186
PBA8444358
PBA8444341
AXN4039517
PBA8414641
AXN5574884
AXN5307764
SGW3386422
PBA2020535
PBA2020717
PBA9622614
AAU0498493
AXN4201505
AXN2716629
PBA6311641

PBA3534914

Name

Poonam Negi
BANDNA THAKUR
RAJ KARAN

ARUN KUMAR OJHA

KANWAL BIR SINGH CHHABRA

MUSTKEEM AHMED
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
NEHA

RAMESH KUMAR

ANCHAL RAI

RAJU KUMAR

GEETA DEVI

RAKHEE

Rakesh Kumar

RAKHEE

MAHESH KUMAR PASWAN
Neha Sharma

Divanshu

KHEM RAJ

Rajeev Kumar Puri

Monica Puri

ISHITA PURI

RISHU KUMAR

KARMJEET KAUR
MAHESH KUMAR CHADHA
HARSHPREET KAUR
HARPREET SINGH
HARVINDER KAUR
BACHAN DASS

DEEPAK BANSAL

RAJNI

NITU GARG

KAMAL KUMAR CHHATWAL

BABITA VERMA



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
371
371
371
372
372
582
582
217
217
362
362
362
362
383
378
378
379
379
379
376
376
541
541
371
372
377
377
367
359
359
613
613
614

362

EPIC
PBA3698719
AXN3759156
PBA8310492
AXNO0197103
AXN2595411
AXN4768271
AXN4142568
PBA4582771
PBA4582771
AXNO788661
AXN4557492
PBA5473905
PBA8820532
PBA3685815
WXF0414441
AXN1889328
PBA9112491
PBA3454279
AXN4988424
PBA7709785
PBA2733749
AXN1462472
AXN1462472
PBA6237481
PBA4717187
PBA2744472
PBA2744472
AXN4491213
PBA6219927
PBA6210132
AXN4220299
AXN4220307
AXN3139698

UHE3128170

Name

VISHWA NATH

RAGHAV GUPTA

ARUN BANSAL

SAVITA SHARMA
MANPREET KAUR JOLLY
UTSAV KUMAR PRAJAPATI
MOHAMMAD ILYAS
SUMITRA DEVI

SUMITRA DEVI

USHA DEVI

CHARANJIT SINGH BANIPAL
SUKHDIP KAUR BANIPAL
ARVIND SINGH CHAHAL
MAMTA MAINGI

JASMIN KAUR

ANIL KUMAR

MANJEET KAUR

JAGRIT JAIN

CHARUL ARORA

MALKIT KAUR VERMA
PANKAJ JUNEJA
MOHAMMAD QASIM
MOHAMMAD QASIM
SUDESH KUMARI

AMRIT PAL SINGH CHAWLA
Meenakshi

Meenakshi

SURINDER JIT SINGH
KAMALJIT SINGH
DARSHAN KAUR

RAJAN CHHABRA

NIDHI CHHABRA

KUSUM MALHOTRA

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
563
563
563
458
458
460
451
451
422
398
398
352
565
574
569
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
385
400

EPIC

PBA8397408
AXN3591039
PBA2215002
PBA7767437
AXN1129790
PBA2664522
AXN4333183
AXN4333183
PBA9372137
AXN2673911
AXN2673929
AXN5470190
PBA7839004
PBA9546961
AXNO0907550
PBA5518154
AXN2908218
AXN2908226
NUNO0280701
NUN0280693
PBA5518154
PBA6312359
AXN1043553
PBA8053696
PBA7731003
PBA8560328
PBA8560302
PBA6312367
PBA9177163
PBA5517826
PBA2739282
PBA2737401
PBA7730393

PBA6174502

Name

VINOD KUMAR
AMBIKA KAMBOJ
SHASHANK KAMBOJ
MAHRAJUL HAK
ANJANA

NANIA

LAJJA RAM SHARMA
LAJJA RAM SHARMA
NEHA GOYAL
Parkash Kumar
RADHA RANI

PAYAL GARG
HARISH KUMAR RAWAL
RAHUL BHADOURIA
SHANKUNTLA DEVI
JATINDER BHATIA
REGI PHILIP
ACHAMMA REGI
GAZALA PARVEEN
MD ANZARUL HAQUE
JATINDER BHATIA
RANJEET SINGH
ARVINDER JEET SINGH DHALIWAL
HARSIMRANJEET SINGH
RAVI SINGH BANGAR
JAGAT RAM

SATYA DEVI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAUNAQ SINGH
MEENA DHAWAN
HARJINDER KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
SATVINDER SINGH

BALWINDER KAUR



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
400
400
401
401
401
415
416
383
383
383
421
380
411
415
537
581
581
580
580
102
102
115
88
84
124
447
446
446
431
431
431
432
432

435

EPIC

AXN1906809
PBA3827482
PBA9023532
AXN1245646
PBA9746868
AXN3110293
AXN1933563
AXN3100781
UOA7790793
AXN3100781
AXN1029339
PBA7725542
AXN5470950
AXN1115476
AXN2628162
PBA3974367
AXN5546189
AXNO0574848
AXNO0574848
PBA8476517
PBA3201100
PBA4050431
PBA8144180
AXNO0679621
PBA9183476
PBA5720115
PBA4340808
PBA2771350
AXN2599009
AXN2599009
PBA7288020
SHK0916718
AXN2081255

PBA9868498

Name

SURINDER SINGH
MANGAT RAM
KRISHAN

NARSI

Prashant Kalra

MOHD KASIM ALAM
KRISHNA DEV LAL DAS

VIPUL JOSHI

SHADAAB MUHOMMED BASHIR

VIPUL JOSHI

NEHA SAINI

Payal Saini

VIPIN SHARMA
SHEELA MAHANTI
Avinash Kumar

VIJAY KUMAR

SARTAJ ALl

NISHI KANWAR

NISHI THAKUR

Nakhelal

LACHHU RAM

SUNIL KUMAR

Anchal

SURENDER KUMAR
KAJORI BHATNAGAR
RAGHBIR KAUR

NIDHI GOSWAMI
PRABHJIT SINGH NARANG
CHATAR SINGH THAPA
CHATAR SINGH THAPA
Chetan dhiman
SABIYANOOR
MANINDER SINGH

NUJHAT PARVEEN



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
436
436
436
450
450
448
443
427
577
581
581
582
582
579
378
378
582
582
451
572
385
385
387
44
130
130
84
84
74
402
445
445
454

454

EPIC

AXN1248434
PBA5618822
PBA7273147
PBA8325771
AXN5578398
AXN5644687
PBA8193286
AXN5296579
AXN0024109
AXN2668705
PBA9547902
AXN3367091
AXN3373222
AXNS5535372
PBA7724032
AXN3626108
PBA5873674
AXN3480365
AXN4333365
AXN3777893
AXN2908234
PBA6311880
XBT2750487
AXN2535094
PBA3951993
PBA3951993
AXN5024997
AXNS5024997
PBA6541239
PBA9747296
PBA7295926
PBA7295926
PBA4491460

AXNO884767

Name

SUSHIL BALODI
GEETA

ANGREJ RAM
GAJINDER

HARISH

ISHIKA GADHOKE
RAJIV KUMAR
SUNITA SEHGAL
NIRMAL JEET KAUR
SONAM

SUNITA

SAURAV SUMAN GUPTA
SONU

MENKA

PUNEET KUMAR
SARVPREET KAUR
PANCHAM
KULDEEP

KRISHAN

GUNEET KAUR
SHERIN P REGI
RAJESH KUMAR ARORA
BINITA SINGH
POOJA MARYA
SANGEETA VIVEK
SANGEETA VIVEK
GAGANDEEP
GAGANDEEP
MANISHA GAHLOT
SHANKAR KASHYAP
MANU

MANU

MAMTA

SONIA



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
454
402
396
454
559
559
375
576
74
74
92
144
144
360
360
376
387
387
580
34
66
66
295
343
335
538
595
128
81
77
101
180
202

109

EPIC

PBA9772450
PBA9747296
PBA2110310
PBA9772450
AXN1019165
AXN1019165
PBA6288179
PBA4503942
PBA6541221
PBA5292628
PBA9730417
PBA7838998
AXN1659143
AXN1840511
AXN1840511
PBA6227565
AXN5043948
AXNS5043948
PBA9042813
AXN3601853
AXN1606292
AXNO0039156
PBA2283240
PBA3230687
PBA3424280
AXN4244232
AXN4246625
AXN4365292
AXNO0324335
PBA4524765
AXN2407294
PBA4874764
AXN2716975

AXN1725373

Name

RAKESH VISHAWKARMA
SHANKAR KASHYAP
SUSHMA SHARMA
RAKESH VISHAWKARMA
VINOD MALHOTRA
VINOD MALHOTRA
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
ARUN KUMAR

CHAND RANI GAHLOT
SATBIR

PARDEEP GUPTA
YOGESH KUMAR RAWAL
VIKAS KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR
SARBJIT SINGH

KESHAV KAUSHIK
KESHAV KAUSHIK
SANTOSH

SAKSHI

SAPNA

RANJIT SINGH

RAKESH KHURANA
VINEY KUMAR

SANJIV BHARDAWAJ
PRAMJIT SINGH

MEENA DEVI

RAVNEET KAUR SIDHU
SAROJ BALA

BEENA

GITA

NAVEEN GUPTA

DR. NEERJA BHARTI
JYOTI



State

Chandigarh

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh

Chandigarh

District

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH
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AC No

1

1

List of applications for Modification accepted 6-2024

Part No
229
272
264
391
445
88
155
280
280
280
280
296
151
106
330
330
193
443
385
404
569
385
401
581
447
450

427

EPIC

AXN4932828
YYU2625994
AXN3823606
AXN2860088
AXN0249045
AXN4994307
PBA4688966
AXN0482448
AXN3594512
AXN3594512
AXN0482448
PBA9401571
AXN3403839
PBA3621752
AXNAT775292
PBA8077257
PBA7531940
PBA8193195
RDX0604405
AXN3721586
AXNO0907550
AXN2908218
PBA9746868
PBA3974367
PBA5720115
PBA8325771

AXN5296579

Name

MOHD GUFRAN

MANU DWIVEDI
SANTOSH KAUR
SAMRATH SINGH GREWAL
TRIPTA DHALIWAL
RINKI

KIRAN JEET KAUR
KARAMVIR SINGH
RAJVEER KAUR
RAJVEER KAUR
KARAMVIR SINGH

UMA MALHOTRA
NATALYA KAUSHAL
MAHESH KUMAR PASWAN
NAVROOP KAUR
SATNAM KAUR

SUNITA CHAUDHARY
VISHAL MEHTA
JATINDER SINGH KOHLI
GANESH GUPTA
SHAKUNTALA

REGI PHILIP
PRASHANT KALRA
VIJAY

RAGHBIR KAUR
GAJINDER

SUNITA SEHGAL



